
Start date --->

Number of Assignments--> 44

Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Thursday, January 28, 2021 05.00 Module Five Pretest    2%

2 Monday, February 01, 2021 05.01 World War Again      5%

3 Monday, February 01, 2021 05.02 The United States at War      7%

4 Thursday, February 04, 2021 05.03 Two Wars      9%

5 Monday, February 08, 2021 05.04 Holocaust      11%

6 Monday, February 08, 2021
05.04 Holocaust - Honors 

(Honors students only) 14%

7 Thursday, February 11, 2021 05.05 War at Home      16%

8 Friday, February 12, 2021 05.06 War Ends      18%

9 Tuesday, February 16, 2021
05.07 Testing Tips - Analyzing 

Images      20%

10 Wednesday, February 17, 2021
05.08 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      23%

11 Monday, February 22, 2021 05.09 Module Five Exam      25%

12 Monday, February 22, 2021 06.00 Module Six Pretest    27%

13 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 06.01 The Fifties and Sixties      30%

14 Monday, March 01, 2021 06.02 The Early Cold War      32%

15 Monday, March 01, 2021 06.03 The Cold War at Home      34%

16 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 06.04 The Korean War      36%

17 Monday, March 08, 2021 06.05 Cold War      39%

Final Due Date: 4/30/21
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18 Monday, March 08, 2021
06.05 Cold War - Honors (Honors 

students only) 41%

19 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 06.06 The Vietnam War      43%

20 Friday, March 12, 2021 06.07 Disillusionment      45%

21 Monday, March 15, 2021
06.08 Testing Tips - Analyzing 

Maps      48%

22 Monday, March 15, 2021
06.09 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      50%

23 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 06.10 Module Six Exam      52%

24 Monday, March 22, 2021 07.00 Module Seven Pretest    55%

25 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 07.01 The Great Society      57%

26 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 07.02 Peace or Power?      59%

27 Monday, March 29, 2021 07.03 Minority  Rights      61%

28 Wednesday, March 31, 2021
07.03 Minority Rights - Honors 

(Honors students only) 64%

29 Friday, April 02, 2021 07.04 Civil Rights Decisions      66%

30 Monday, April 05, 2021

07.05 Testing Tips - 

Misconceptions and Timed 

Testing      68%

31 Wednesday, April 07, 2021
07.06 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      70%

32 Friday, April 09, 2021 07.07 Module Seven Exam      73%

33 Monday, April 12, 2021 08.00 Module Eight Pretest    75%

34 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 08.01 The 1970s      77%

35 Friday, April 16, 2021
08.01 The 1970s - Honors 

(Honors students only) 80%

36 Monday, April 19, 2021 08.02 The 1980s      82%
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37 Tuesday, April 20, 2021 08.03 A New Millennium      84%

38 Friday, April 23, 2021 08.04 Terror and Human Rights      86%

39 Monday, April 26, 2021
08.05 Discussion-Based 

Assessment      89%

40 EXEMPT
S2 Collaboration Assessment 

Guide is exempt 91%

41 EXEMPT
S2 Collaboration Project is 

exempt 93%

42 EXEMPT
S2 Enrichment Assessment 1 is 

exempt 95%

43 EXEMPT
S2 Enrichment Assessment 2 is 

exempt 98%

44 Friday, April 30, 2021
08.06 Segment Two Exam - 

Regular or Honors 100%

BE SURE TO TAKE YOUR EOC EXAM AT SCHOOL!!!!!!
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